Become a Sponsor

of our Stop Human Trafficking 5K Run/Walk

We invite you to sponsor our annual event that will help raise awareness about Human Trafficking in our community and beyond.

Soroptimist International of Bidwell Rancho raises funds to provide women and girls with access to the education and training they need to achieve economic empowerment.

The Stop Human Trafficking 5K Run/Walk will be on April 27th, 2025 at beautiful Bidwell Park at 8:30am, Chip Timed by Under the Sun Events



When you sponsor the Stop Human Trafficking 5K, you are helping to support our projects that help raise awareness about Human Trafficking like:

- Awareness Posters in the local bus lines, at bus stops and businesses
- Coffee cup sleeves at local coffee shops
- Provide urgent clothing and essentials to Enloe Medical Center for victims receiving a forensic exam
- Anti-trafficking presentations to increase awareness and discussion of sex trafficking, impacting our community.

Check our website for these and other projects:

http://sibidwellrancho.org/stop-human-trafficking/

Major sponsors enjoy recognition and exposure before, during, and after the event! As a major sponsor, you will receive recognition before the 5K Run in advertisements, marketing materials, and on our website. Depending upon your sponsorship level, there are opportunities for strategic display of your name and logo at the event as well. Your presence at the event will also help to build your reputation as an important watchful resource to our community.

Sponsorship Opportunities:

Gold Sponsor (\$400)

- Social Media/Web Highlight
- 2 T-Shirts
- Company Logo on T-shirt
- Mile Marker Representation
- 2 Entries to the Run

Silver Sponsor (\$250)

- Social Media/Web Highlight
- 1 T-Shirt'Company Logo on T-Shirt

Bronze Sponsor (\$100)

- Social Media/ Web Highlight
- 1 T-Shirt

Your donations are Tax deductible! Soroptimist International of Bidwell Rancho is a nonprofit 501(c)(3). FEID 68-0140125.

If you have any questions about our organization and the benefits of the sponsorship, please email us at sbidwellrancho@soroptimist.net

SPONSOR FORM

Please select your level of sponsorship and mail this form with your check made payable to SIBR PO Box 9170, Chico, CA 95927

Gold Sponsor: \$400

Silver Sponsor: \$250

Bronze Sponsor: \$100

Company Name: (Please Print):

Phone: ______

Address: _____

City: _____

Zip: _____

Email: _____

Contact Person: _____

